
Link to website Release of 
list

Sponsor First List 
(year)

Focus of List Nomination 
Deadline (of 
calendar
year)

Members On
Commitee

Number of Books 2024-2025 Chair 2024-2025 Admin

2x2 Jan (3rd/4th 
week)

CRT 2000 Age 2 - Gr 2 Nov. 1 8 20 Montana Rindahl
montana@mfplibrary.org           

Brianna Long blong@dickinsontexas.gov

Lariat Jan (2nd 
week)

TLA 2010 Adult (fiction) Oct. 15 9 25 Jennifer Shaw jashaw@cityofirving.org Miranda Robbins 
mjvaldez327@gmail.com

Lone Star Dec 1 YART 1990 Gr 6-8 Sept. 30 10 20-30 Jaime Henry jhenryecplys@gmail.com

Maverick Dec 1 YART 2010 Gr 6-12
(graphic novels)

Sept. 30 8 65/varies Rebecca Novotny
rebecca.novotny@cfisd.net

Morgan Green-Griffin 
mgg.mls.cva@gmail.com

Maverick-Little Dec (1st/2nd 
week)

CRT 2016 Gr K-5
(graphic novels)

Sept. 30 10 63/varies Diane Sikkenga:
DianeS@pflugervilletx.gov  

Natalie Watts  
nataliemwatts45@gmail.com

Spirit of Texas 
Reading Program

Dec 1 YART 2012 Gr 6-12
(Texas 
Connection)

Oct. 1 14 8 authors Stephanie Russell  stephanigalvanrussell@gmail.com

Tayshas Dec 1 YART 1996 Gr 9-12 Oct. 1 10 74/varies Shannon Whitely  whitelys@lisd.net Jessica Hedrick jhedrick@pi-isd.net

Tejas Star Feb (2nd/3rd 
week)

TLA 2012 Ages 5-12 
(Spanish & 
Bilingual)

Dec. 1 10 25 Miranda Quintero 
miranda.quintero88@gmail.com

Texas Bluebonnet At TX Book 
Festival (Oct 
or Nov)

CRT & TASL 1980 Gr 3-6 July 31 24
(Selection and 
Program)

20 Terri Harkey terharkey@gmail.com n/a

Texas Topaz January (1st 
or 2nd week)

TLA 2017 Children & Adults 
(nonfiction)

Oct. 31 Adult titles= 8
Youth 
titles = 7

53/varies 
(nonfiction)

Paige Bowman phowman@andrews.lib.tx.us Bethni King (Vice Chair)

TLA READING LIST COMMITTEES 2024-2025

Reading List Coordinating Committee Co-Chairs

Rebecca Ivey rebecca.ivey@cityofdenton.com

Abbie Lester abbielester117@gmail.com
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